SMOOTH MOVE
GORE® INTERING®
Vascular Graft
No-profi le radial support
500x magnifi cation
100µ
500x magnifi cation
100µ

▪ Lower limb bypass; above- or below-knee
reconstructions
▪ Extra-anatomic procedures
▪ Vascular access grafts
The GORE® INTERING® Vascular Graft can
address a variety of clinical applications,
which in turn may streamline operating
room inventory and reduce carrying costs.
CATALOGUE NUMBER DIAMETER RADIALLY SUPPORTED LENGTH OVERALL LENGTH
STRETCH
IRS46045LE  4 – 6 mm  38 cm 45 cm
IRS47045LE  4 – 7 mm  38 cm 45 cm
IRS06040LE  6 mm  40 cm 40 cm
IRS06005045LE  6 mm  5 cm 45 cm
REVISION STRETCH GRAFT
IRS06005020LE  6 mm  5 cm 20 cm
IRS06010020LE  6 mm  10 cm 20 cm
Vascular access standard walled graft
CATALOGUE NUMBER DIAMETER RADIALLY SUPPORTED LENGTH OVERALL LENGTH
STRETCH
IRST06040040LE  6 mm  40 cm 40 cm
IRST06060060LE  6 mm  60 cm 60 cm
IRST06080080LE  6 mm  80 cm 80 cm
IRST07040040LE  7 mm  40 cm 40 cm
IRST07060060LE  7 mm  60 cm 60 cm
IRST07080080LE  7 mm  80 cm 80 cm
IRST08040040LE  8 mm  40 cm 40 cm
IRST08060060LE  8 mm  60 cm 60 cm
IRST08080080LE  8 mm  80 cm 80 cm
Peripheral thin-walled stretch graft
W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc.
goremedical.com
Asia Pacifi c +65 6733 2882�Australia/New Zealand 1800 680 424�Europe 00800 6334 4673